03092_S R i 2 1~ 85 4 T HENAHMPRIRT

7= miiEA

ME
W
TREHTE(LALER -
BMEER 5.8,

EN
TREHTE(LALER -
IR ER 1.4305,
Ti44 1.4034,

T ARZR TR -
1B ER 1.4305,
Tii44 1.4305,

(AL 1.4310 , =B,
g

W
A EL, WAMBEELLIE,

W :
L TEL, MANBEELE, TERZEL, HAEXMBERE/L

e :
N AN 7
\\\\\‘ 7N

NSNS SEXRTFEETHBENEUESS., RANHERLETEEHE
$ituE, ABERI T HEHNS —FBEFR , THUBY BRSER

DBz EE , AEBIRBLRITIERERS,

BEEXK
BERRH,

B
] F@Eh 03089

© norelem www.norelem.com



03092_S MAHRFHEMYERE , FFBENARANYZIRT

D4

* SW1

SW2

03092-4004 S | WA | KW{LLE 4 M8x1 15140|15| 6 |13| 4 10 13 1 6
03092-4105 S | WAl | KE{LALE 5 M10x1 2352|177 |15| 5 13 17 1,3 5
03092-4206 S | WE | KW{LLLE 6 M12x1,5 23 157|20| 8 |[17| 6 14 19 1,8 6
03092-4308 S | WA | KW{LLE 8 M16x1,5 28 |7212610|23| 8 19 24 2,3 15
03092-4410 S | WMEl | KW{LAE 10| M20x1,5 28 |78|28|12|25| 10 22 30 2,8 15
03092-04004 S | 7MW £B{LLE 4 M8x1 15140|15| 6 |13| 4 10 13 1 6
03092-04105 S |THM| KB{LLE 5 M10x1 2352|177 |15| 5 13 17 1,3 5
03092-04206 S | T £W{LaE 6 M12x1,5 23 157|20| 8 |[17| 6 14 19 1,8 6
03092-04308 S |THW| KB{LLE 8 M16x1,5 28 |72|26|10|23| 8 19 24 2,3 15
03092-04410 S | AEEW | £t 10| M20x1,5 28 |78|28|12|25| 10 22 30 2,8 15
03092-14004 S | THW | KELLE 4 M8x1 15140|15| 6 |13| 4 10 13 1 6
03092-14105 S |TEM | KELLE 5 M10x1 2352|177 |15| 5 13 17 1,3 5
03092-14206 S | W | REHLALE 6 M12x1,5 23 |57|20| 8 |17| 6 14 19 1,8 6
03092-14308 S | THW | KELLE 8 M16x1,5 28 |72|26|10|23| 8 19 24 2,3 15
03092-14410 S | THM | RE{LLALE 10| M20x1,5 28 |78|28|12|25| 10 22 30 2,8 15

© norelem www.norelem.com



03092_S NHIH A FWNHEARE , TTAF NN RIRS

© norelem www.norelem.com



